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Stable, safe & easy to pick up

= Integrated bench stand adjustable for
left and right handed users.

= Keep your MACROMAN handy and ready for
use, without risk of contamination.

Unique Comfort
& Controlled Pipetting

Soft & fatigue free pipetting

> Soft-touch material for
maximum finger comfort.

= Large dosing button to
decrease pushing efforts.
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Large & soft-touch material dosing button

Light weight

Quiet operation & vibration free

Ergonomic-shape handle with grip

Safety & easy maintenance
All liquid contact parts are autoclavable
Easy-to-replace filter

Replaceable batteries

Weight
Battery

Autoclavability
Filter

Pipette types
Power supply
Certification

Contents

Description
MACROMAN, EU plug
MACROMAN, US plug
MACROMAN, UK plug
MACROMAN, JAP plug
MACROMAN, AUS plug
Charging stand
0.45um standard filter
0.45um sterile filter
0.20um standard filter
0.20um sterile filter
Nose piece

Filter rubber

Pipette mount

Adapter for D5000 and D10mL DIAMOND® Tips

Optimal comfort

Integrated, adjustable stand for easy handling when pipette

Gilson provides 1-year warranty after the date of purchase

Performance
For all plastic & glass pipettes from 1 to 100mL

Continuously adjustable speed: 25mL in 4sec

Environmentally friendly NiMH battery

for 8 hours operation

Precise & smooth dosing button control: drop-by-drop, gravity mode
and motorized speed.

Convenient accessories

Horizontal or vertical & magnetic
charging stand (with complete mounting
kit) for busy laminar flow cabinet.

Unique adaptor for D5000 and D10mL
DIAMOND® tips.

Charging stand

1949

2x 1.2V AAA NiMH, removable, 8-hour operation, rechargeable f '
during use, discharged & charging light.

Nose piece, Silicone pipette mount & filter rubber.
Replaceable, 0.45um or 0.20um standard & sterile.

Glass or plastic from TmL to 100mL

100-240V / 50-60Hz/ EU, US, UK, JAP or AUS plug version
CE, EMC, RoHS, WEEE

Complete MACROMAN + holder +1 extra 0.45um sterile filter +
identification labels + EU, US, UK, JAP or AUS plug version

Reference Number
F110751
F110752
F110753
F110754
F110755
F1077501
F1077504
F1077525
F1077503
F1077526
F1077506
F1077502
F1077505
F161287
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