MACROMAN



Stable, safe & easy to pick up

- Integrated bench stand adjustable for left and right handed users.
- > **Keep your MACROMAN handy** and ready for use, without risk of contamination.

Soft & fatigue free pipetting

- > **Soft-touch material** for maximum finger comfort.
- > Large dosing button to decrease pushing efforts.





MACROMAN

Optimal comfort

Integrated, adjustable stand for easy handling when pipette

Large & soft-touch material dosing button

Light weight

Quiet operation & vibration free

Ergonomic-shape handle with grip



All liquid contact parts are autoclavable

Easy-to-replace filter

Replaceable batteries

Performance

For all plastic & glass pipettes from 1 to 100mL

Continuously adjustable speed: 25mL in 4sec

Environmentally friendly NiMH battery

for **8 hours operation**

Precise & smooth dosing button control: drop-by-drop, gravity mode and motorized speed.

Convenient accessories

Horizontal or vertical & magnetic charging stand (with complete mounting kit) for busy laminar flow cabinet.

Unique adaptor for D5000 and D10mL DIAMOND® tips.



MACROMAN

Weight	194g
Battery	2x 1.2V AAA NiMH, removable, 8-hour operation, rechargeable during use, discharged & charging light.
Autoclavability	Nose piece, Silicone pipette mount & filter rubber.
Filter	Replaceable, 0.45μm or 0.20μm standard & sterile.
Pipette types	Glass or plastic from 1mL to 100mL
Power supply	100-240V / 50-60Hz/ EU, US, UK, JAP or AUS plug version
Certification	CE, EMC, RoHS, WEEE
Contents	Complete MACROMAN + holder +1 extra 0.45 µm sterile filter + identification labels + EU, US, UK, JAP or AUS plug version

Description	Reference Number
MACROMAN, EU plug	F110751
MACROMAN, US plug	F110752
MACROMAN, UK plug	F110753
MACROMAN, JAP plug	F110754
MACROMAN, AUS plug	F110755
Charging stand	F1077501
0.45µm standard filter	F1077504
0.45µm sterile filter	F1077525
0.20μm standard filter	F1077503
0.20μm sterile filter	F1077526
Nose piece	F1077506
Filter rubber	F1077502
Pipette mount	F1077505
Adapter for D5000 and D10mL DIAMOND® Tips	F161287

Distributed by

Gilson provides 1-year warranty after the date of purchase

www.gilson.com | sales@gilson.com | service@gilson.com | training@gilson.com

Gilson, Inc. World Headquarters | 3000 Parmenter Street | P.O. Box 620027 | Middleton, WI 53562-0027 USA Tel: (1) 800-445-7661 or (1) 608-836-1551 | Fax: (1) 608-831-4451

Gilson S.A.S. | 19, avenue des Entrepreneurs | BP 145, F-95400 Villiers-le-Bel, France Tel: (33-1) 34 29 50 00 | Fax: (33-1) 34 29 50 20

LT800498E - © 2009 Gilson S.A.S. - All rights reserved - Printed in France, June 2009. Gilson, Inc. and Gilson S.A.S are ISO 9001 certified. Specifications subject to change without notice.

